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DISCOVER THE GRAND ROISSY 
STOPOVER CITY TOUR 

USEFUL INFORMATION

FIND OUT MORE

CONTACT US
The FARES

How do you BOOK your ticket?

The Grand Roissy Tourist Office has 6 circuits that give you the 
opportunity to discover a selection of gems in the area from 4 July 
to 31 August 2022.

For more information or to book your ticket, 
flash the QR code below

Grand Roissy Tourist Office
office-tourisme@ville-roissy95.fr    01 34 29 43 14

6 Allée du Verger, 95700 Roissy-en-France
www.grand-roissy-tourisme.com
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Can you take your suitcases on the bus?
You can only take one piece of hand luggage and one piece of 
cabin-sized luggage. You can leave your luggage at the “Bagages 
du Monde” left luggage service in Terminal 2E, TGV-RER station 
(opposite the Sheraton hotel). 

Who can go on a City Tour?
Anyone can go on a Grand Roissy Stopover City Tour: adults, senior 
citizens, young people, children and infants, people with reduced 
mobility. An adult must supervise children under 18 at all times.

What about getting to the plane?
The bus operator takes the necessary measures to respect the times 
given. However it is passengers’ responsibility to check they have 
enough time to do the excursions, including the travel time. No plane 
ticket may be changed or refunded. 

City Tour fares (except Paris): €5 / person
Free for under 18 years old 

Paris fare: €40 / person (under 12 years old: €20 / person)

With the support of

https://www.grand-roissy-tourisme.com/city-tour-grand-roissy-escales/

One person can book a maximum of 5 places.

Distance to travel 
(to get there)

On the internet: bank/credit card, via our website (QR Code on the back)

At the Tourist Office in Roissy-en-France (6 Allée du Verger) or Écouen 
(1 Place de l’Église): bank/credit card, holiday vouchers or cash 

When boarding the bus: bank/credit card, on the day of your City Tour

BOOK YOUR CITY TOUR

AND DISCOVER THE AREA

GRAND ROISSY ESCALES



STOPOVERS FOR AN INTENSE EXPERIENCE Choose your bus station (according to where you are departing from)

Choose your City Tour

Are you in transit at Paris-CDG airport or staying in the hotel zone? 
Take the opportunity to discover some of the gems in the area around 
Roissy: culture, nature or art of living... it’s up to you to choose! The 
Grand Roissy Tourist Office has a selection of Stopovers so you can 
take home some extra unforgettable memories.

100% easy “stopovers”: easy booking; buses which follow a set 
timetable and planned circuit.

Tours are designed for you to make the most of each experience: 
day (Écouen), half-day or evening (Paris).

Attractive prices, with free entry or discounts negotiated with our 
partners.

From Terminal 2: 2A/2C: go to the T2E Arrivals level, gate 8 // 2B/2D: go to 
the T2F Arrivals level, gate 8 // 2G: take the bus line to the T2F Arrivals level, 
gate 8.
From Terminal 3: Go to T2, take the CDGVal, then go to the T2F Arrivals level, 
gate 8.

GRAND ROISSY STOPOVERS buses serve 6 bus stations: choose the 
nearest bus station shown opposite and look up the days and times of 
the City Tour you want to do.
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How to you get to bus station 2 (terminal 2E/2F)?

ARCHÉA Museum

Plaine Oxygène 
Pool Complex

Paris

1 11

1

7:07 PM 1:08 AM3:34 PM 6:58 PM 00:59 AM3:25 PM 6:51 PM 00:52 AM3:18 PM 6:42 PM 00:43 AM3:09 PM 6:37 PM 00:38 AM3:04 PM 6:29 PM 00:30 AM2:56 PM
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3 33

3
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4
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6:15 PM 11:30 PM2:30 PM

3:01 PM 2:53 PM 2:30 PM

1

1
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1Bus station Bus station 

Bus station Bus station Bus station 

Bus station Bus station Bus station 

Outbound

Return Return

Return

Return

Tuesday Tuesday

Thursday & 
Saturday

Thursday & 
Saturday

Other days 
of the week

Other days 
of the week

1:30 PM 7:30 PM9:00 AM

3:47 PM

5:17 PM

6:47 PM

5:17 PM

6:47 PM

4:17 PM

5:47 PM

1:43 PM 7:43 PM9:13 AM

3:38 PM

5:08 PM

6:38 PM

5:08 PM

6:38 PM

4:08 PM

5:38 PM

1:47 PM 7:47 PM9:17 AM

3:31 PM

5:01 PM

6:31 PM

5:01 PM

6:31 PM

4:01 PM

5:31 PM

1:50 PM 7:50 PM9:20 AM

3:22 PM

4:52 PM

6:22 PM

4:52 PM

6:22 PM

3:52 PM

5:22 PM

1:56 PM 7:56 PM9:26 AM

3:17 PM

4:47 PM

6:17 PM

4:47 PM

6:17 PM

3:47 PM

5:17 PM

2:00 PM 8:00 PM9:30 AM
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5:09 PM
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5:53 PM 5:30 PM
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1:15 PM

11:50 AM
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1:28 PM

12:03 AM

11:23 AM

12:13 AM

10:43 AM

10:47 AM

1:01 PM

1:32 PM

12:07 AM

11:31 AM

12:17 AM

10:47 AM

10:50 AM

1:09 PM

1:35 PM

12:10 AM

11:39 AM

12:20 AM

10:50 AM

10:56 AM

1:17 PM

1:41 PM

12:16 AM

11:47 AM

12:26 AM

10:56 AM

11:00 AM

1:22 PM

1:45 PM

12:20 AM

11:52 AM

12:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:08 AM

12:28 AM

1:53 PM

12:38 AM

1:31 PM

12:01 AM

11:08 AM

11:17 AM

12:37 AM

2:02 PM

12:47 AM

1:38 PM

12:08 AM

11:17 AM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM
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11:39 AM
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1:47 PM

12:17 PM
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A jewel of the Renaissance built in the 16th century: 
sumptuous decors, collections of the National 
Museum of the Renaissance, architecture with 
accents of the history of France, terraces and grounds.

Free entry, visit the rooms inside and the 
grounds at your leisure Free entry with guided tour

Time at the place visited (think to 
add the return trip travel time)

City Tours days (only on dark-
coloured days)

National Museum of the 
Renaissance - Écouen Castle

4:30

0:00

3:00

4:00 2:00

An archaeology museum with contemporary 
architecture in the historic town centre of Louvres: 
evidence of a Merovingian necropolis, objects of 
the Gaul of Clovis, workshops to learn about the 
work archaeologists do...

A magical cruise on one of the famous “Parisian 
boats” to see the most beautiful monuments of 
Paris (illuminated in spring, autumn, winter), from 
the Seine.

Five water-themed spaces, flooded with light, at 
Le Mesnil-Amelot: Aquatic and Ocean spaces with 
water at 35°C, Catering, Lubidoo for the youngest 
visitors.

Free boat ride

20% off the entrance price*

TIMES
Roissy International Golf Course

Aéroville Shopping Centre

Plaine Oxygène Pool Complex

M  T   W   Th   F   Sa  S

M  T

*Details of fares can be seen on the Grand Roissy 
Tourist Office website

**from 2pm to 4pm on Sunday – limited to 8 places

Aéroville Shopping 
Centre

3:00

A place where you can enjoy leisure activities, 
relaxing and shopping: cinema, escape game, 
games, restaurants, stores... Perfect for wandering 
and relaxing.

Discounts in certain leisure chainsM   T   W   Th   F  Sa   S

Roissy International 
Golf Course

Set in lush green nature: an 18-hole golf course, 
driving range, club house with terrace and 
restaurant, and more than 6 km of paths open to all.

A free drink is served on arrival, with 25% 
off the Golf Courses* – Free introductions**

3:00

Outbound Outbound

Outbound

M   T   W   Th   F  Sa   S M   T   W   Th   F  Sa   S


